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[image: ]Facility Director- Jeff Lenker, MSA Med.
jeff.lenker@dhhs.nc.gov

Residential Director- Cynthia Woodard, RN
cynthia.woodard@dhhs.nc.gov

Medical Director- 

Clinical Director- Dustin Morris, PhD
dustin.morris@dhhs.nc.gov 

Licensed Clinical Social Worker- Adeline Williams, LCSW, LCAS-A
adeline.williams@dhhs.nc.gov 

School Educator IV- Elizabeth Becker, M. Ed.
elizabeth.becker@dhhs.nc.gov 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Quality Assurance Specialist- Valour Richardson MSPsy.
valour.richardson@dhhs.nc.gov 
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